
26 Parsippany Road
Whippany, NJ

26 Parsippany Road
Whippany, NJ

Available Space:  ±116,000 SF

 (divisible to ±71,000 SF)

Office Space: 1,000 SF

Loading Doors: 6 Interior TG and

    1 Drive-in Door

Column Spacing: 19’ x 48’ (typical)

Car Parking: Over 100

Truck Parking: Over 40 

Available:  Immediate

Lease Rate: $6.50 PSF Full Gross

Lease Term:  6 months to 3 years

PROPERTY SPECIFICATIONS:

FOR LEASE

For more information, please contact:

Scott Peck, SIOR Greg Sabato 
speck@resource-realty.com gsabato@resource-realty.com

973-299-0900 www.resource-realty.com

Exclusive Leasing Agent:

Resource Realty
Corporate Real Estate Services

Floor Plan

Parsippany Road
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 Group

The

Owned and Managed by:



All information furnished is from sources deemed reliable.  No representation is made as to the accuracy thereof and it is submitted subject to error, omission, 
change of price, prior sale or lease and withdrawal without notice.  Any commission due cooperating brokers is subject to all of the terms and conditions upon 
which we and our clients have agreed.

519

287

95

1 1

30

611

300

46

1

100

45

2

206

15

1

31

287

78

1

206

46

1

Tappan Zee
Bridge

George
Washington

Bridge

NEW YORK
PENNSYLVANIA

NEW JERSEY

Tappan Zee
Bridge

Tappan Zee
Bridge

Queens

WARREN

UNION

HUNTERDON

BERGEN

ESSEX

SUSSEX

PASSAIC

MORRIS

HUDSON

ATLANTIC
OCEAN

Hudson River

Hudson River

Upper
Bay

Delaware River

287

78

278

1

95

1
87

287

1

287

280

287

495

95

80 300

22

1

202

46

1

300

46

1

202 22

202

202

206

15

1

94

206

15

1

17

206

15

1

21

523

15

1

94

206

15

1

59

206

15

1

23

206

15

1

10

206

15

1

31

206

15

1

31

206

15

1

31

206

15

1

31

206

15

1

31

206

15

1

31

206

15

1

31

206

15

1

31
27

565 304

210

513

17

10

31

517
24

24

440

517

124

PARKWAY

GA

RD
EN STATE

EWR Airport

Newark Liberty
International

Airport

209

80

26 Parsippany Road

87

287

Denville

Wharton

ilverman
 Group

The

Owned and Managed by:

www.resource-realty.com

Exclusive Leasing Agent:

Resource Realty
Corporate Real Estate Services

Exclusive Leasing Agent:


